1st Trimester Costs:
Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}
Student Activity Fee

Tech Access Fee

Total Due 1st Day of Class

Books Needed 1st Trimester:

Cengage 12mth Access

Total Cost 1st Trimester:

External Costs 1st Trimester:

Black or Navy Polo's (2+)
Khaki Pants, 6 Pocket (2+)
Black Work Boots

First Aid/CPR Training
Total External Costs:

2nd Trimester Costs:
Maintenance Fee {168 Hours}
Student Activity Fee

Tech Access Fee

Total Due 2nd Trimester

TOTAL ESTIMATED COSTS FOR PROGRAM:

TCAT

JACKSBORO

$1,404.00
$10.00
$73.00
$1,487.00

$250

$1,737.00

$50.00
$75.00
$100.00
$100.00
$325.00

$777.00
$10.00
$73.00
$860.00

Program: Criminal Justice

600 Clock Hours
FY 2025-2026
Cost Sheet
L]
e

ISBN: 9780357700044

$2,597.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COSTS FOR PROGRAM INCLUDING EXTERNAL COSTS: $2,922.00

**Costs are estimated and could increase w/o notice**

(Graduation Attire is estimated at $40 and includes cap, gown, tassel, and cords. This costis notincluded above)

Revised June 2025



