

Program: Criminal Justice 600 Clock Hours FY 2025-2026 Cost Sheet

## 1st Trimester Costs:

Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}	\$1,404.00	
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00	$\delta$
Tech Access Fee	\$73.00	]   <del>  </del>
Total Due 1st Day of Class	\$1,487.00	

## **Books Needed 1st Trimester:**

Cengage 12mth Access \$250 ISBN: 9780357700044

Total Cost 1st Trimester: \$1,737.00

## **External Costs 1st Trimester:**

Black or Navy Polo's (2+)	\$50.00
Khaki Pants, 6 Pocket (2+)	\$75.00
Black Work Boots	\$100.00
First Aid/CPR Training	\$100.00
Total External Costs:	\$325.00



2nd	Tri	ime	ester	Costs:

Maintenance Fee {168 Hours}	\$777.00	
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00	
Tech Access Fee	\$73.00	
Total Due 2nd Trimester	\$860.00	



<sup>\*\*</sup>Costs are estimated and could increase w/o notice\*\*

(Graduation Attire is estimated at \$40 and includes cap, gown, tassel, and cords. This cost is not included above)

Revised June 2025